
Note that those prefixed by ‘*’ indicate a ‘Thrive Recommended’ news source 
 

Category Source Outlet / Organization Blog / Website 
THE BIG PICTURE       

* ThriveOn ThriveOn https://www.thriveon.com/ 

* Jon Rappoport No More Fake News https://nomorefakenews.com/ 

* James Corbett The Corbett Report https://www.corbettreport.com/ 

* David Icke David Icke https://davidicke.com/  

* William Engdahl William Engdahl http://www.williamengdahl.com/ 

* Michel Chossudovsky Global Research https://www.globalresearch.ca/author/michel-chossudovsky 

* Zero Hedge Zero Hedge https://www.zerohedge.com/ 

* Sacha Stone Sacha Stone https://sachastone.com/ 

* Joe Martino The Pulse https://thepulse.one/ 

* Spiros Skouros Activist Post https://www.activistpost.com/tag/spiro-1 

* Alex Jones Infowars https://www.infowars.com/ 

* Paul Joseph Watson The Independent https://www.independent.co.uk/topic/paul-joseph-watson 

* Lauren Southern Lauren Southern https://laurensouthern.net/ 

* Whitney Webb Whitney Webb https://linktr.ee/whitneywebb 

* Derrick Brose The Conscious Resistance https://theconsciousresistance.com/ 

* Dan Dicks Press for Truth https://pressfortruth.ca/ 

* Robert David Steele (Deceased) Robert David Steele  https://robertdavidsteele.com/ 

* Paul Craig Roberts Paul Craig Roberts https://www.paulcraigroberts.org/ 

* Gary Barnett Gary Barnett https://www.garydbarnett.com/ 

* Kevin Barrett Veterans Today https://www.veteranstoday.com/author/barrett/ 

* Michael Snyder The Economic Collapse https://theeconomiccollapseblog.com/ 

* Brandon Smith Personal Liberty https://personalliberty.com/author/brandonsmithpl/ 

* The Epoch Times The Epoch Times https://www.theepochtimes.com/us-news 

* Ben Swann Sovren Media https://sovren.media/ 

* Joe Rogan Joe Rogan https://www.joerogan.com/ 

* Dave Rubin Dave Rubin https://daverubin.com/ 

* Patrick Wood Technocracy News https://www.technocracy.news/ 

* G Edward Griffin Need to Know News https://needtoknow.news/ 

* Tucker Carlson Fox News https://www.foxnews.com/shows/tucker-carlson-tonight 

* Dan Bongino The Dan Bongino Show https://bongino.com/home/1 



* Ryan Christian The Last American Vagabond https://www.thelastamericanvagabond.com/ 

* Krystal and Saagar Breaking Points https://www.youtube.com/c/breakingpoints 

* Stew Peters The Stew Peters Show https://frankspeech.com/shows/stew-peters-show 

* Matthew Ehret Matthew Ehret’s Insights https://matthewehret.substack.com/ 

* Richard Grove Tragedy and Hope https://tragedyandhope.com/richard-grove/ 

* Nexus News Feed Nexus News Feed https://nexusnewsfeed.com/#!/2 

* Steve Bannon War Room https://warroom.org/ 

* Dark Journalist Dark Journalist https://www.darkjournalist.com/ 

* Tim Pool Timcast https://www.youtube.com/c/TimcastNews 

* Russell Brand Russell Brand https://www.youtube.com/c/RussellBrand 

* Christ Martensen  Peak Prosperity https://www.youtube.com/c/PeakProsperity 

* The Hill (Mainly Segments with Kim Iverson)  The Hill https://www.youtube.com/c/thehill 

* Breaking Points Breaking Points https://www.youtube.com/c/breakingpoints 

* Bret Wenstein The Dark Horse Podcast https://www.youtube.com/c/BretWeinsteinDarkHorse 

* Candace Owens Candace Owens https://www.youtube.com/c/Candaceshow 

* Redacted Redacted https://www.youtube.com/c/RedactedNews 

* Truthstream Media Truthstream Media https://www.youtube.com/c/TRUTHstreammedia 

* Daniel Liszt The Dark Journalist https://www.darkjournalist.com/ 

 Catherine Austin Fitts Solari Report https://home.solari.com/ 

 Ilana Rachel Daniel CHD 
https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/tchd-tv-jerusalem-report-ilana-rachel-daniel-israel-covid-vaccine-
mandates-pfizer/ 

 Matthew Ehret / Cynthia Chung Rising Tide Foundation https://risingtidefoundation.net/author/mattehret/ 

 Sol Luckman Sol Luckman https://t.me/s/solluckman 

 Patrick Wood Technocracy News https://www.technocracy.news/author/patrickwood/ 

 Pam Gregory (Astrologer) Pam Gregory https://www.thenextstep.uk.com/ 

 David Sorensen Stop World Control www.stopworldcontrol.com 

 Joe Martino The Pulse https://thepulse.one/author/joem/ 

 Tarot by Janine Tarot by Janine https://www.tarotbyjanine.com/ 

 Steve Kirsch Doc about Freedom Truckers https://stevekirsch.substack.com/p/thank-you-canada-truckers?s=r 

 Green Tara Guru ULUKI documentary https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IGg_rT_jrXo 

 Mike Adams Health Ranger https://www.healthranger.com/index.asp 

 Frank – The Voice of Free Speech Frank – The Voice of Free Speech https://frankspeech.com/ 

 Brannon Howse Frank – The Voice of Free Speech https://frankspeech.com/shows/brannon-howse-live 

 Lindell Report Frank – The Voice of Free Speech https://frankspeech.com/shows/lindell-report 



 Signs Of The Times Signs Of The Times https://www.sott.net/ 

 Truth Social Truth Social https://frankspeech.com/ 

 Intercessors For America Intercessors For America https://ifapray.org/ 

 Nexus News Feed Nexus News Feed https://nexusnewsfeed.com/#!/1 

 Nations In Action Nations In Action https://nationsinaction.org/ 

 Technocracy Technocracy https://www.technocracy.news/ 

 One America News Network One America News Network https://www.oann.com/ 

 The UNZ Review The UNZ Review https://www.unz.com/ 

 The Burning Platform The Burning Platform https://www.theburningplatform.com/ 

 Global Research Global Research https://www.globalresearch.ca/ 

 Patrick Heningsen 21st Century Wire https://21stcenturywire.com/ 

 Alexander Mercouris & Alex Christoforou The Duran https://theduran.com/ 

 Brian Gerrish UK Column https://www.ukcolumn.org/ 

 Mike Robinson UK Column https://www.ukcolumn.org/ 

 Alex Thompson UK Column https://www.ukcolumn.org/ 

 David Scott UK Column https://www.ukcolumn.org/ 

 The Last American Vagabond The Last American Vagabond https://www.thelastamericanvagabond.com/ 

 Aaron and Melissa Dykes Truthstream Media https://truthstreammedia.com/ 

 Brian Berletic The New Atlas https://www.youtube.com/c/thenewatlas 

 Jerm Jerm Warfare https://t.me/jermwarfare 

 Tyler Durden Zero Hedge https://www.zerohedge.com/ 

 Jim Stone Jim Stone http://www.jimstoneindia.com/.zt1.html 

    

MONEY       

* Catherine Austin Fitts The Solari Report https://home.solari.com/ 

* Bob Murphy The Bob Murphy Show https://www.bobmurphyshow.com/ 

* William Still The Money Masters http://www.themoneymasters.com/ 

* Peter Schiff The Peter Schiff Show https://schiffradio.com/ 

* Ellen Brown The Web of Debt https://ellenbrown.com/ 

* Jim Rickards The James Rickards Project http://www.jamesrickardsproject.com/ 

* David Morgan The Morgan Report https://www.themorganreport.com/ 

* Tom Luongo Gold Goats and Guns https://tomluongo.me/ 

* E.B. Tucker Casey Research https://www.caseyresearch.com/authors/eb-tucker/ 

* Doug Casey International Man https://internationalman.com/ 



* Nick Giambruno Nick Giambruno https://www.nickgiambruno.com/ 

* Mike Lindell The Lindell Report https://frankspeech.com/shows/lindell-report 

* Joe Brown Heresey Financial https://www.youtube.com/c/HeresyFinancial 

* The Kwak Brothers The Kwak Brothers https://www.youtube.com/c/TheKwakBrothers 

* Mark Moss Mark Moss https://www.youtube.com/c/MarkMoss 

* Jake Tran Jake Tran https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoOjH8D2XAgjzQlneM2W0EQ 

* Robert Kiyosaki The Rich Dad Channel https://www.youtube.com/c/TheRichDadChannel 

* Marin Armstrong Armstrong Economics https://www.armstrongeconomics.com/ 

 Investing With Insight Investing With Insight https://investingwithinsight.mykajabi.com/ 

 Open The Books Open The Books https://www.openthebooks.com/ 

 Worldview Weekend Broadcast Network Worldview Weekend Broadcast Network https://www.worldviewweekend.com/ 

 Stop World Control Stop World Control https://stopworldcontrol.com/ 

 Bob Moriarty 321gold http://321gold.com/ 

 Alliance For Living Liberators Alliance For Living Liberators https://t.me/allsupporters 

 Mike Moloney GoldSilver https://goldsilver.com/ 

    

HEALTH       
* Sayer Ji GreenMed Info https://greenmedinfo.com/ 

* Robert F Kennedy Jr Children’s Health Defense https://childrenshealthdefense.org/ 

* Dr Joe Mercola Dr Joe Mercola https://www.mercola.com/ 

* Dr Andrew Wakefield Vaxxed the Movie https://vaxxedthemovie.com/andrew-wakefield-biography/ 

* Dr Kelly Brogan Dr Kelly Brogan https://www.kellybroganmd.com/ 

* Dr Zev Zelenko Dr Zev Zelenko https://zdtoxlife.com/ 

* Dr Richard Fleming The Fleming Method https://www.flemingmethod.com/ 

* Del Bigtree The Highwire https://thehighwire.com/ 

* Dr Robert O Young Dr Robert O Young https://www.drrobertyoung.com/ 

* Jeffrey Smith Responsible Technology https://www.responsibletechnology.org/ 

* Josh Del Sol Take Back Your Power https://www.takebackyourpower.net/ 

* Jeromy Johnson EMF Analysis https://www.emfanalysis.com/ 

* Dr Zach Bush Dr Zach Bush https://zachbushmd.com/ 

* Dr Simone Gold America’s Frontline Doctors https://americasfrontlinedoctors.org/ 

* Ty and Charlene Bollinger The Truth About Cancer https://thetruthaboutcancer.com/ 

* Dr Tom Cowan Dr Tom Cowan https://drtomcowan.com/ 

* Dr Andrew Kaufman Dr Andrew Kaufman https://andrewkaufmanmd.com/ 



* Alec Zeck Health Freedom for Humanity https://healthfreedomforhumanity.org/ 

* Alfa Vedic Alfa Vedic https://www.alfavedic.com/ 

* Dr. Robert Malone Dr Robert Malone https://www.rwmalonemd.com/ 

* Dr. Peter McCulloch Dr Peter McCulloch https://totalityofevidence.com/dr-peter-mccullough/ 

* Dr. Carrie Madej Dr Carrie Madej https://www.carriemadej.com/ 

* Dr. Sherry Tenpenny Dr Sherry Tenpenny https://www.drtenpenny.com/ 

* Steve Kirsch Steve Kirsch https://stevekirsch.substack.com/ 

* Dr Rima Laibow Dr Rima Laibow http://www.opensourcetruth.com/ 

 Stefan Lanka Stefan Lanka https://vaccineimpact.com/2022/the-virus-hunter-dr-stefan-lanka-belief-in-viruses-is-a-religion/ 

 Andrew Kaufman Andrew Kaufman https://andrewkaufmanmd.com/ 

 Craig Paardekupper Craig Paardekupper https://craigpkooper.wixsite.com/vaccine/about 

 Jessica Rose Jessica Rose https://www.voiceforscienceandsolidarity.org/authors/jessica-rose 

 Walter Chesnut Walter Chesnut https://substack.com/profile/79603717-walter-m-chesnut 

 Tony Robbins Life Force Health Summit https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YY45bC6A-Fo 

 Learning4You Learning4You https://learning4you.org/all-courses/ 

 The Tenpenny Report The Tenpenny Report https://vaxxter.com/ 

 Dr. James Thorpe Worldview Weekend Broadcast Network 
https://www.worldviewweekend.com/tv/video/first-and-so-far-only-obgyn-speak-out-about-vaccine-injuries-and-
deaths-pregnant-women-and 

 Real Not Rare Real Not Rare https://www.realnotrare.com/ 

 Amanda Vollner YumNaturals Emporium https://t.me/amandhavollmer 

 Alfa Vedic Alfa Vedic https://www.alfavedic.com/ 

 Christian Westbrook Ice Age Farmer https://www.iceagefarmer.com/ 

 Corona Investigative Committee Corona Investigative Committee https://odysee.com/@Corona-Investigative-Committee:5 

 Dr. Sam Bailey Dr. Sam Bailey https://drsambailey.com/ 

    

UNIFIED SCIENCE       
* Nassim Haramein Resonance Science Foundation https://www.resonancescience.org/ 

* William Brown Nova Sciences https://www.novosciences.org/ 

* Robert Grant Robert Grant https://strathspeycrown.com/robert-grant/ 

* Marshall Lefferts Cosmometry https://cosmometry.com/ 

* Gregg Braden Gregg Braden https://www.greggbraden.com/ 

* Bruce Lipton Bruce Lipton https://www.brucelipton.com/ 

* Dean Radin Dean Radin https://www.deanradin.com/ 

* Rollin McCraty Heartmath Institute https://www.heartmath.org/about-us/request-a-speaker/rollin-mccraty/ 



* Peter Lindemann Peter Lindemann http://www.free-energy.ws/peter-lindemann 

* Tom Bearden Tom Bearden https://www.psiram.com/en/index.php/Thomas_E._Bearden 

* Adam Apollo Adam Apollo https://www.adamapollo.com/ 

* Rupert Sheldrake Rupert Sheldrake https://www.sheldrake.org/ 

* Tom Valone Tom Valone https://myemail.constantcontact.com/Future-Energy-eNews.html?soid=1102230232954&aid=SMiP6Xz02dU 

    
UFO / ET       

* Richard Dolan Richard Dolan https://richarddolanmembers.com/ 

* Michael Salla Michael Salla https://michaelsalla.com/ 

* Steve Bassett Steve Bassett https://paradigmresearchgroup.org/ 

* Kerry Cassidy Project Camelot https://projectcamelotportal.com/ 

* Nick Pope Nick Pope http://nickpope.net/wpte19/ 

* Steven Greer Steven Greer https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCC6B4Y0oFACv9QBlf0ebBcg 

* James Gilliland James Gilliland https://www.eceti.org/ 

    
FREEDOM       

* Stefan Molyneux Stefan Molyneux https://www.freedomain.com/ 

* Larken Rose Larken Rose http://larkenrose.com/ 

* Lew Rockwell Lew Rockwell https://www.lewrockwell.com/ 

* G Edward Griffin Freedom Force International https://freedomforceinternational.org/ 

* Gerald Celente Trends Research https://trendsresearch.com/ 

* Ron Paul Ron Paul Institute http://ronpaulinstitute.org/ 

* Doug Casey Casey Research https://www.caseyresearch.com/ 

* Tom Woods The Tom Woods Show https://tomwoods.com/podcasts/ 

* Mary Ruwart Mary Ruwart http://www.ruwart.com/ 

* Jeffrey Tucker Jeffrey Tucker https://jeffreytucker.me/ 

* Anna Von Reitz Anna Von Reitz http://www.annavonreitz.com/ 

* Dave Smith Part of the Problem https://gasdigitalnetwork.com/gdn-show-channels/part-of-the-problem/ 

* Jacob Hornberger The Future of Freedom Foundation https://www.fff.org/ 

 Donald Trump Donald Trump https://www.donaldjtrump.com/news 

 Mark Levin Life, Liberty & Levin https://video.foxnews.com/playlist/on-air-life-liberty-levin/ 

 Sydney Powell Truth and Liberty Coalition https://defendingtherepublic.org/ 

 Doug Billings The Right Side With Doug Billings https://dougbillings.us/ 

 United States Justice Foundation United States Justice Foundation https://usjf.net/ 



 Grand Jury Grand Jury https://odysee.com/@GrandJury:f 

    

ANCIENT CULTURES       
* Graham Hancock Graham Hancock https://grahamhancock.com/ 

* Alan Green Alan Green https://www.resonancescience.org/alan-green 

* Hugh Newman Megalithic Marvels https://megalithicmarvels.com/2022/01/12/ancient-giants-legends-evidence-with-hugh-newman/ 

    
PREPPING    

* Jack Spirko The Survival Podcast https://www.youtube.com/user/survivalpodcasting 

* Craig Sixta Craig Sixta https://www.linkedin.com/in/craig-sixta-cissp-8b0b157/ 

* Canadian Prepper Canadian Prepper https://www.youtube.com/c/CanadianPrepper 

* The Modern Survivalist The Modern Survivalist https://www.youtube.com/c/TheModernSurvivalist 

* City Prepping City Prepping https://www.youtube.com/c/CityPrepping 

* The Urban Prepper The Urban Prepper https://www.youtube.com/c/TheUrbanPrepper 

* Mike Adams Natural News https://www.naturalnews.com/index.html 

 4 Patriots Prepping Materials https://4patriots.com/ 

    
RELEVANT HUMOR       

* Dave Smith Gas Digital https://gasdigitalnetwork.com/gdn-show-channels/part-of-the-problem/ 

* Adam Carolla Adam Carolla https://adamcarolla.com/ 

* Tim Allen Tim Allen http://www.timallen.com/ 

* Drew Carey Drew Carey https://twitter.com/drewfromtv 

* J.P Sears J.P Sears https://awakenwithjp.com/ 

* Joe Rogan Joe Rogan https://www.joerogan.com/ 

* Dave Rubin Dave Rubin https://daverubin.com/ 

* Swami Byondananda Swami Byondananda https://www.wakeuplaughing.com/ 

 


